
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

No.
777
247
72
22

853
65

111
88
63
52
95
56

146
54

195
430
46
48

199
808
101
44
36

Name
Dennis Norén
Nicke Ekström
Robert Jansson
Lars-Mikael Karlsson
Kristian Måfors
Niklas Blankenfjell
Thomas Söderberg
Martin Engström
Jonas Mellberg
Robin Lindqvist
Thorstein Ingvaldsen
Marcus Almqvist
Hampus Gustafson
Jens Dolk
Terje Rosenlund
Fredrik Odén
Kevin Krig
Nicklas Söderberg
Dick Dagerstrand
Mark Karlsson
Niklas Amnell
Linus Tapper
Ola Andersson

Class
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Make
Honda CRF 450
KTM SFX 250
Husaberg 650
Yamaha 450
Honda CRF 450
Yamaha YFZ450
Honda CRF 450
Honda CRF 450
Aprilia SXV 550
Suzuki 450
Husaberg 570
Aprilia SXV 550
KTM SFX
Suzuki 450
Husaberg 650
KTM 450 SMR
KTM 450
Honda CRF 450
KTM 450 SMR
Suzuki RMZ 450
KTM 505
KTM
Kawasaki 450

Club
Kortedala MK
Åsätra MK
Östhammars MK
Teknis MC
Göta MS
Hisingens MK
Östhammars MK
Östhammars MK
Östhammars MK
Gröndals MCK
Jotunheim MK
Teknis MC
Örebro MK
Gröndals MCK
Botkyrka MK
FMCK Borås
Botkyrka MK
Östhammars MK
Skövde MK
Gröndals MCK
Kortedala MK
Kortedala MK
Teknis MC

Sponsor Total points
40
28
26
24
23
17
17
16
13
13
10
10
9
8
4
3
1
0
0
0
0
0
0

Diff
0

12
14
16
17
23
23
24
27
27
30
30
31
32
36
37
39
40
40
40
40
40
40

R5
20
11
15
9

10
17
7
8

13
6
1
4
5
3
2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

R6
20
17
11
15
13
0

10
8
0
7
9
6
4
5
2
3
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Supermoto SM 2011:3 Linköping
Open

Sammanlagt resultat lördag

Linköpings MS, Supermotard 2,400 Km


